Residential For Sale

2,292 Sqft - 16353 NW 17th St, Pembroke Pines,
Florida 33028

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):

Bathroom(s):

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:

Building Name:

Longitude:

Residential
For Sale
A11560894
$699,000

4

2

2,292 Sqft
1995

6,284 Sqft

01/04/2024

usS

FL

Broward County
Pembroke Pines
33028

16353 NW 17th St

PARKSIDE AT
SPRING VALLEY

wa1° 38' 3.1"

Features
+ Pet Allowed
4 Furnished:

Unfurnished




Latitude: N26° 1' 24"

Agent [nfo

Elena Beck
4 (305) 924-6985




